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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 18.250 + EURO 6 + CARRIER + LIFT

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

€ 23.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2016

TR1271

4x2

2

Automatic

584.659 km

Diesel

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)
19.000 kg

9.345 kg

9.655 kg

965 cm

260 cm

760 cm

246 cm

252 cm

Air conditioning

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system
Automatic

Central locking

Cruise control
Electrically operated windows
Low-noise

Roof spoiler

Speed limiter
Visor
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Description
= Additional options and accessories =

- Electrically adjustable door mirrors
- iso tray

- spoilers

= Remarks =

Tall lift: DHOLLANDIA, tail lift
WMAN18ZZ5GY 338530

Cool unit brand: Carrier

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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